GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

AS

Indication of Model Numbers

HEEERERR

ARERY| | BUSRE ANTIR || HAO® || HIUAR | | EERED AT kW LM B[]
Type Model Input Output Output Ratio Input KW Installation Shaft
Flange Direction | | Direction
AS 047 B AJARS| | O pZ=EEd | | FOARSEY | |20,30,40 | | 0.2kW : 002 A R i
057 Input Hollow Flange | | 45,60,80 | | 0.4kW : 004 B Right
067 Flange ||  Shaft 90,100 | |0.75kw:007|| ¢ Shaft
077 A AIEHL | | 120,160 | | 1.5kW : 015
og7 | |PATE ||SELHE| | 1orque| | 180,200 | | 2.2kw : 022 L=
Input Solid Arm . Left
097 Shaft Shaft 240 3.75kW : 037 Shaft
5.5kW : 055
mE:
7.5kW : 075
Nothing 11kW : 110
15kW : 150

Cl



5 U & B E #4 R 3 GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

1E Selection of Type

1RAERY FEEBEE erme APRIEZ  wame
Standard Output Flange Accessories Torque arm Accessories

B AJVARS

O HhzE th 7%

B AJVARS

S BN\ N

D B/ AT H

O thzE th %

D B/ AT

Input Flange
+

Hollow shaft

BOF

Input Flange
+

Solid shaft

BSF

Input shaft |||
DO
DS

Hollow shaft

F

Input shaft

+
S B/ EH
Solid shaft

F

HEH
HElD

=5 HE 3R Weight & Oil Capacities

AS047 AS057 AS067 ASO087 AS097
Tvoe BE (kg)| HE (/) |ZE= (kg)| HE (¢) |E=E (kg)| HE (¢) |E= (kg)| HE (/) |E= (kg)| HE (¢) |EE (kg)| HE (/)
yp Weight Qil Weight 0il Weight Qil Weight 0il Weight Qil Weight Qil

45 75

BO
Do 15 0.8 19 1 27 15 2 3 140 5
BOF - BOA
DOF - DOA 16 0.8 20 1 29 15 47 2 78 3 145 5
B3 16 0.8 20 1 29 15 47 2 78 3 145 5
BSFBSA
DSF - DSA 18 0.8 22 1 33 15 50 2 80 3 150 5

BEEASHFEREEM- The weight does not include motor and lubricant.

& LIMING Cc2



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

7R % 4B System Drawing
MODEL : AS

I g T T

piiked
AVAV=1 =80
=
R
AL
i
LS

R HIIR
biE)
R IR
BE
LELE

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

-
- o

-
N

Oil Plug

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Cover

Worm Wheel
Output Shaft
Key

Ball Bearing
R Snap Ring
Oil Seal

R Snap Ring
Packing
Worm Shaft

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

,Bﬂ%

2SR W3
R B
R
B E5d

S i
HE

R IR
L2iESS
AR
Home

Oil Plug

Oil Seal

Taper Roller Bearing
Taper Roller Bearing
B Gear

S Snap Ring

Oil Seal

R Snap Ring
Bearing

Oil Gauge

Drain Plug

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

EERAE
A E5iR
S IR
AL
BER
P
B
AN IR
S IR
# K
LIHVES
R IR

Outer Shell
A Gear

S Snap Ring
Input Shaft
Motor Flange
Oil Seal
Washer

Hex Socket Cap Screw
S Snap Ring
Key

Bearing

R Snap Ring

(@)
w



5 if5 R BE 1 R 5 GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

.
ﬁ i - - -
B %% 750 Installation Direction

@ HEET EBERS @0 MERRERERIFRSHNED -

Oil Indicator The life time of gear reducer can be prolonged in proper direction.
W EHE ZRFFIBHER DR RIORRUEDE B BAEE -

Oil Plug Please note the positions of oil gauge, oil filling plug and oil drain plug to
A HEER facilitate the maintenance afterwards.

Oil Drain Plug R RS AR - ARARMEE -

For special installation direction, please contact us.

1REREHA ANELER ANETER

AS047~AS057 AS067~AS097

G HAhmEfEA G HAETER 6 BmEE
Output Shaft Above Output Shaft Belowd Reverse Installation

R: A (ANEHEC  £OMWMEET) jrd =y
Right Shaft (input to the face; output shaft to the right) Rotation Directions

L: A8 (ANEEBC - HO#ELT)
Left Shaft (input to the face; output shaft to the left)

& LIMING C4



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS047

115
57.5
QO
o '%‘ zl
“: i (0] T I
S ~
.%- " °
94 67 | 67 8-M8X1.25
134 deep16
4-M10X1.5
deep20
—1¢
o |
©
BN
52 |52
AR Input PAB
4-A7
A1
_ = v N
- . g A3 / \
@ T ‘
/\jj/flsﬁiﬁ J " 2:1 £+ Q_ﬂ/
Input Flange ~ o || on \K
V% Input Shaft
AL
A8
0.2 kW M8x1.25
0.4 kW 34 16.3 5 14 130 110 M8x1.25 160
0.75 kW 51 21.8 6 19 165 130 M10x1.5 200

C5



5 if5 R BE 1 R 5 GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

%\.\_v -
;A.‘J 2 .
i IR ~F Output
120
-80 | 58) _ (134

n
o

i.

: 333 8 40 5
==  ® i
v == & ng ,
Output Shaft 345 L e30 N -
Hollow Output Shaft Solid Output Shaft
o ZE B0 H I E
. _10
IR T o I
Torque arm @ S N
2
© 58
58 |
24 |
28
28). 82) 52
3.5
35
SEEE | 2 8 =!
8 s
Flange 2 AN
U

e T I S N N

20 16 6.87 34 3.23 70 1.57
30 25 5.05 52 2.43 105 1.20
40 33 414 69 1.98 140 0.97
45 35 3.35 73 1.60 149 0.78
60 47 2.7 98 1.30 198 0.64
80 62 213 127 1.04 258 0.51
90 60 2.00 123 0.97 250 0.48
100 62 1.50 129 0.72
120 80 1.62 164 0.79

140 (143.5) 94 1.10 193 0.53
160 103 1.20 213 0.58
180 107 0.97
200 125 0.88
240 143 0.78

& LIMING Co



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS057

©120

AR Input

ATLER
Input Flange

é
\¥

J

mwjnqz

|

190
»§p 110
)
<
= J
[e)]
[e0]
~ g n
73 8-M8X1.25
deep16
4-M10X1.5
deep20
@
o -
©
¢ ¢
111
58.5 [58.5
DAB
4-A7
A3 N 90"5 )
&
RYY \:Ef// S
Input Shaft =
AT
PA8

16.3 5 14 130 110

unit: mm

A | s

0.4 kW 29 M8x1.25 160
0.75 kW 45 21.8 19 165 130 M10x1.5 200
1.5 kW 45 273 24 165 130 M10x1.5 200

C7



5 if5 R BE 1 R 5 GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

%\.}_v "

ol
i IR ~F Output
150
- 72T 160
o 383 e 60
==Y = ‘ﬁ‘ V= -0 S0
78 s 3 ===
Output Shaft © 555 | Lo3o L
Hollow Output Shaft Solid Output Shaft
chZe ) ) 8 B T8
%
8
10 < B
ilIEES T < % i E =
Torque arm V% S —
s - B
+ A\ 8 7@
© 70
A
|24 |
28
32
35
~
S |
. 8 3
e Spit] b >
Sy
Flange

BRI LS
35 72

20 5.61 2.72 144 1.36
30 53 4.28 108 210 216 1.05
40 71 3.42 144 1.68 288 0.84
45 76 2.90 154 1.43 309 0.71
60 101 2.38 206 117 412 0.58
80 132 1.80 268 0.88
90 132 1.71 268 0.84
100 135 1.33 274 0.65
120 176 1.39 358 0.68

140 (143.5) 202 0.99 41 0.48
160 226 1.04 458 0.51
180 232 0.80
200 270 0.79
240 310 0.64

& LIMING C8



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS067

®150

O ] W/ W

A

=

AR Input

-

|

i N2
| |
|

Uil

Za|

|

I

I

4§imlm

o)

]
S

128

ATER
Input Flange

o

[

A1

241
12
éb 134
Q
:J
N
© i
Q
i o gj|
100
deep20
deep24
A4 [
©o| —f 1
0
& ©
76 | 76
DA6
A3
TN
wg
A4 4
Input Shaft
AL
PAS8

I I ™R VR VRN U TN
21.8 6 19 165 130

200

unit: mm

0.75 kW 45 M10x1.5

1.5 kW 45 273 8 24 165 130 M10x1.5 200
2.2kW

3.7 kW 59 31.3 8 28 215 180 M12x1.75 250

C9



77 &

Output Shaft

A=A

Torque arm

i
Flange

@40

Hollow Output Shaft

@65

T o
s
o
3 ]
N
30
36
45
5
-
2 3
|
s ©

thZEH h

5 13 & B E %+§U GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

(o)
™

10

.

Solid Output Shaft

B H e

3.7kW

e ﬂﬂﬂﬂ

516 2.56 1.74 1.03
30 109 3.96 218 1.98 320 1.35 539 0.8
40 145 3.25 291 1.62 427 1.1 718 0.65
45 154 2.62 309 1.3 453 0.89 763 0.53
60 206 215 412 1.07 605 0.73
80 258 1.46 517 0.72 758 0.49
90 268 1.49 537 0.74 788 0.5
100 224 1.42 449 0.71
120 358 1.22 717 0.6
140 (141) 336 1.07 673 0.53
160 425 0.88
180 434 0.66
200 449 0.56
240 579 0.53
& umMing  Cl10



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS077

200 279
100 N 156
Q
| &
. w o
2 ©) 3
s 3 \ -
H71Y o e 5
\[/
|
154 T 104 | 104 \ 8-M12X1.75
deep20
X 208
AZIR~T Input
A1 ©
?Bs—u:uw
o A~ A3
ATEHE
Input Flange ) / 24
& = P A4
Input Shaft
A8
279 135
50
S o
(] ) 7
A7 e -
N~
Input Shaft o = N 24

ADEHTEEE 1.5kW~2.2kW ~3.7kW * The input shaft only produces 1.5kW, 2.2kW, 3.7kW.

4-M16X2.0
deep30
|
o F"‘
L L
|
85 | 85
X VIEW
A6
4-A7
A8

unit: mm

S Y N NV I
1.5 kW 45 27.3 8 24 165 130 M10x1.5 200

2.2 kW

3.7 kW 58 31.3 8 28 215 180 M12x1.75 250

5.5 kW 76 41.3 10 38 265 230 M12x1.75 300

Cl11




5 if5 R BE 1 R 5 GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

N T
EpaL g gﬁ
Output Shaft © 280 Y g4
Solid Output Shaft
Hollos'/jvgguﬁtg%;haft =04 8
= %
15 OV
Ik = T &
Torque arm = § ©
\= . S ’ o
= &
A
36
42 ®e>°
56
5
-
L -
PSS N | =
Flange il ° ®

3.7kW

BRRZELS
tiraio | o | o | otem | s | otm | s | otem | o |
20 145 213 359 534

4.76 3.24 1.92 1.29
30 211 3.04 309 2.08 521 1.23 774 0.83
40 291 3.01 427 2.05 718 1.22 996 0.61
45 316 2.31 464 1.57 781 0.93 1161 0.62
60 422 1.91 619 1.3 1042 0.77 1350 0.51
80 543 1.42 797 0.97 1340 0.57
90 552 1.42 810 0.97 1363 0.57
100 548 114 804 0.78
120 736 147 1080 0.8

140 (141) 822 0.85 1206 0.58
160 943 0.81 1383 0.55
180 1002 0.64
200 1097 0.69
240 1336 0.51

& umMIiNg Cl2



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS087

!'
A

ALY

X

- T T

v,i.

@210
S

194

AZIR~T Input
ATEHE

Input Flange

VAVAL:
Input Shaft

0“%6
Qc)

e~y
O ©
& |
G\t iElk
s T INOAF
Q o
)¢
' 8-M16X2.0
T 135 | 130 A
265
X
A
e
A3
(A Eﬂ T
NZ DIRG
g — E“ oA
O
Input Shaft
A Eh
340 B1
B2
B3
1
- <
@ ©B6
]

L2 | a3 | as ] as | oas
31.3 8 28 215 180

RS

4-M16X2.0
deep30
Q 9
© ©
1101 110 B
X VIEW

unit: mm

159 60 50 35 10 232

2.2 kw

3.7 KW 57 M12x1.75 250

5.5 kW

75 KW 77 41.3 10 38 265 230 M12x1.75 300 164 65 55 4 10 238
11 kW 112 45.3 12 42 300 250 M16x2.0 350 164 65 55 41 10 738

Cl13



5 13 & B E %+§U GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

i IR ~F Output
250 120 208
125 120
125
844 =o  1110] 5

oo}
-
™~

H |

<
Output Shaft 0 595 ) ?60 0 L
: Solid Output Shaft :
Holloqvjvg(g)uﬁt;;;lémShaft = 08

il
I,
"
Ty

AD

~——m —]
16
IER N e @ IHOR = —
Torque arm W& S &}J o) %
2 148
Z\Z

40

46 @60
e ki @

S

5.34 347 213 712 1.56 1044 1.06
30 313 4.09 527 2.43 783 1.63 1068 1.2 1567 0.81
40 417 3.38 702 2 1044 1.35 1424 0.99 2089 0.67
45 480 2.73 808 1.62 1202 1.09 1639 0.79 2404 0.54
60 641 2.26 1078 1.34 1603 0.9 2186 0.66
80 835 1.75 1405 1.04 2089 0.7 2849 0.51
90 864 1.6 1454 0.95 2161 0.64
100 840 1.21 1413 0.72 2101 0.48
120 1152 1.32 1938 0.78 2881 0.52
140 (141) 1260 0.91 2120 0.54
160 1479 1.01 2488 0.6
180 1534 0.74
200 1681 0.74
240 2046 0.6

& umMiNG Cl4



GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

MODEL : AS097

280 423
Z\
Y | B~
Q
O ™
o S = Q ]= Yo}
w14 S f]
s B : T . :l
Yl N ey |9
\N% N (N
160_| 160
236 T | 16-M16X2.0
X 320 deep30
AFIR Input
A3 7
ATVER N _r
Input Flange G Moad
Input Shaft
AT
10
A TIEH _
Input Shaft vlfﬁ 538

A6
4-A7

A8

I I R S R
41.3 10 38 265 230

unit: mm

A e

5.5 kW
7.5 KW 65 M12x1.75 300
11 kKW

W 93 453 12 42 300 250 M16x2.0 350

C15




i IR ~F Output
290
145_

7] &

Output Shaft

A=A

Torque arm

AREEY
Flange

z
N/

®90

954
&
\. Tp)
\ | NS
®»120

Hollow Output Shaft
CRZEH OB

®350

$448

380

o

& 8 B 5

A

2

2.

0
| @70

Solid Output Shaft
Bt

s

E# RS GEAR-WORM REDUCER SERIES

200

140

164

| ossw | 7sw | mw [ qsw
552 3.41 753 2.50 1105 1.71 1506 1.25
30 829 2.66 1130 1.95 1657 1.33 2260 0.97
40 1105 218 1506 1.60 2210 1.09 3013 0.80
45 1202 1.88 1640 1.38 2405 0.94 3279 0.69
60 1603 1.56 2186 1.14 3206 0.78 4372 0.57
80 2089 1.32 2849 0.96 4179 0.66
920 2161 1.1 2947 0.82 4323 0.56
100 2192 0.88 2988 0.64
120 2882 0.91 3930 0.67
150 (148) 3287 0.66 4483 0.48
160 3699 0.76 5043 0.56
200 4383 0.53
&LIMING Cl6



